
Carahsoft              Order from Manufacturer & 

Partners 

Contract #  4600054418   Vendor #  100147326 

Products Offered:  Cloud Solutions including PaaS, IaaS, and SaaS  

Contract Website:  

https://www.carahsoft.com/buy/slg-contracts/all-states/naspo-valuepoint  

Manufacturer Contacts: 

Carahsoft Technology Corp Mariah Edwards mariah.edwards@carahsoft.com  (703) 889-9734 
    

Reseller Name E-mail Phone 

AERO IT Solutions Sean Stegmann sstegmann@aeroits.net  (918) 640-4916 

Business Communications Robin Carpenter rcarpenter@bcianswers.com  (662) 574-7550 

Business Imaging Systems JW Matlock jmatlock@bisok.com (405) 418-7436 

CyberOne, LLC Teddi Poehls teddi.poehls@CyberOneSecurity.com  (480) 861-4591 

Freeit Data Solutions, Inc. 

Dulari von 

Christierson dulari@freeitdata.com  (512) 593-5209 

Howard Technology 

Solutions Brantley Boyd bboyd@howard.com (601) 399-5831 

IK Network Solutions Mike Seitz mseitz@ik-ns.com  (501) 320-0431 

Iron Bow Technologies, LLC Christian Meek christian.meek@ironbow.com  (405) 996-8778 

NetGain Technologies Dale LaMotte dlamotte@netgainit.com  (501) 603-2531 

Next Step Innovation Lanny Edgar lanny_edgar@nextstepinnovation.com (601) 708-4500 

Optiv Security, Inc. Amy Powell amy.powell@optiv.com  (540) 847-1791 

PayIt, LLC Jack Laskowitz NASPO@payitgov.com (314) 578-5425 

Pinnacle Business Systems, 

Inc. Jilian Doll jilian.Doll@PBSNOW.COM (405) 202-0412 

Presidio Networked 

Solutions, LLC 
Jackie Arnett jarnett@presidio.com  (501) 218-8297 

SHI International Corp 

Kristyn 

Lubertowicz kristyn_lubertowicz@shi.com  (888) 764-8888 
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Unique Digital Technology, 

LLC Megan Mock mmock@uniquedigital.com  (281) 468-4752 

United Data Technologies, 

Inc. Aaron Morris legalsupport@udtonline.com (954) 308-5100 

Weaver Technologies, LLC Donald Weaver dmweaver@weavertech.us  (512) 436-0415 

 

Purchase Order Instructions: 
All purchase orders issued must include the following: 
 

• NASPO ValuePoint Contract number AR2472 
• State Contract number   4600054418 
• Agency Name, Address, Contact, Phone number 
• IT procurement and/or other applicable approvals 
• Orders shall be made out to the Contractor or Reseller 

 

Leasing: Leasing is not authorized under this contract.  
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